
           AGENDA NOTES   

Solicitation Name and # Records Management System (RMS) Software 
Maintenance and Support (Multiyear)(Sole Source 
Maintenance Contract) 

Senior Procurement Agent Jennifer Schofield, NIGP-CPP 

Vendor agrees to renew at same term, prices 
and conditions 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number  

CentralSquare Technologies, LLC  

Records Management System (RMS) Software 
Maintenance and Support (Multiyear Sole Source 
Maintenance Contract) 

Contract No. 1275787 
Total Award Amount  $2,444,629.94 

$2,419,769.60 – Award 
$     24,860.34 – CO1 

Amount Spent to Date on Contract $735,475.38 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 
- Subcontractor

CentralSquare Technologies, LLC 
Brian Pagels, Vice President of Sales 
Years in Business: 39 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 14 

No LSBE Participation (Sole Source)
Attachment User Department Change Order Request No. 2

Quote 




